Thermostats
… comfort at your command
Carrier has met temperature control
needs worldwide with its thermostats.
Carrier thermostats provide computer-like
intelligence with extremely simple
operation in an elegant package.
Designed to maximize performance,

the room temperature stab le.
TSTAT - M S N C - 01 1
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
TSTAT : Thermostat
1: Cooling water, 220V
2: Cooling water, 24V
3: Direct expansion 220V
4: Direct expansion, 24V
01: Series 1 (design series)
C: Classic series
N: Non-programmable
S: Single stage
M: Mechanical
PRODUCT FEATURES
Thermostats
Series 2 Classic / Deluxe
SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature Range : 5～35℃
Accuracy : 1℃
Current Load : 2A
Power consumption : 2W
Display : LCD
Sensor : NTC
Button : Touch button
Power Supply : 24Vac 10% ,
50Hz
Dimension : 86 × 86 × 13 mm
Fixing Hole Distance : 60 mm (Standard)
There are following keys on the panel:
• On / Off “ “
• Exchange mode (cool or heat) key “ “
• Fan speed key “ “
• Set-point temperature keys “” and “  ”
GENERAL
Series 2 thermostats use the latest
digital control technology coupled
with a large easy to read LCD display.
TSTAT - E S N C - 02 1 R
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
TSTAT : Thermostat
1: Cooling water, 220V
2: Cooling water, 24V
3: Direct expansion 220V
4: Direct expansion, 24V
02: Series 2 (design series)
C: Classic series
D: Deluxe series
N: Non-programmable
S: Single stage
M: Multi stage
E: Electronic
R: Remote Sensor
PANEL & DISPLAY FEATURES
WIRING DIAGRAM
S
E
R
IE
S
2 G
Y
W
L
N
24Vac 50Hz
L N
Fan Coil
Compressor
Heating
The LCD display shows the following
items:
• Working Mode (cool or heat)
• Speed of fan coil
• Room temperature
• Set-point temperature
Remote control (optional)
Thermostats
Series 3 Classic / Deluxe
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Series 3 thermostats adopt Digital
Control Technology and has large
LCD display, Displaying Working
statuses (Cool, Heat and Vent), Fan
Speed, Room Temperature,
Temperature Setting, Clock and
Timing for starting/stopping the unit
etc.
2 models including programmable
and non-programmable units.
Remote control (optional)
TSTAT - E S N C - 03 1 R
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
TSTAT : Thermostat
1: Cooling water, 220V
2: Cooling water, 24V
3: Direct expansion 220V
4: Direct expansion, 24V
03: Series 3 (design series)
C: Classic series
D: Deluxe series
N: Non-programmable
P: Programmable
S: Single stage
M: Multi stage
E: Electronic
R: Remote Sensor
PANEL & DISPLAY FEATURES
WIRING DIAGRAM
S
E
R
IE
S
3 G
Y
W
L
N
24Vac 50Hz
L N
Fan Coil
Compressor